
PADDY
KEG™

Any card may contain multiple winners

FORM
1088AS
©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 12-11-09

5 WINNERS10 WINNERS 2 WINNERS

195 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

$$202000 $$202000 $$151522 $$150
$$125125 $$110044 $$110044 $$110044
$$110044 $$100100 $$101000 $$10100
$$100100 $$101000 $$101000 $$100

$$5500 $$550 $$25
$$22

International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

TM

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 12-14-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

200$

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 1088AS

Any card may contain multiple winners

$1
$100
$100
$50
$25
$2

10 WINNERS

7 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

204 WINNERS



PADDY KEG™
MN Extended Payouts

12-14-09

15
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

21
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,548

PADDY KEG FORM 1088AL/$1.00

2,548

$2,548.00

$2,548.00

7
6
4
8

230

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
2.00

$ 700.00
600.00
200.00

40.00
460.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$548.00

$548.00
78.49%

11-20-09

78.49%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
7
3
1
1
1
2
3

213

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$155.00
154.00
105.00
102.00
100.00

59.00
55.00
10.00

5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 155.00
154.00
105.00
714.00
300.00

59.00
55.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

426.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

PADDY KEG FORM 1088AP/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

5
5
4
6

18

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.00

$ 500.00
500.00
400.00
600.00
450.00

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

$735.00

$735.00
76.92%

11-20-09

76.92%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
16

1

Winners
Winners
Winner

$200.00
100.00

50.00

$ 800.00
1,600.00

50.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

PADDY KEG FORM 1088AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

11-20-09

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
2
1
3
1

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$200.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
104.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 400.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
416.00
700.00
100.00

25.00
18.00

4.00
368.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

PADDY KEG FORM 1088AV/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
8
4
5

353

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
4.00
1.00

$1,000.00
800.00
220.00

20.00
353.00

$2,393.00

$2,393.00

$792.00

$792.00
75.13%

11-20-09

75.13%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
1
1
1
2
1

338

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners

$200.00
163.00
155.00
102.00
101.00
100.00

60.00
55.00

8.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 400.00
163.00
155.00
102.00
404.00
700.00

60.00
55.00

8.00
6.00
2.00

338.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

PADDY KEG FORM 1088AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
7
5
4

195

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
15.00

2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00

60.00
390.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$785.00

$785.00
75.35%

11-20-09

75.35%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
2
8
1
1
1
1
1

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$200.00
152.00
150.00
117.00
104.00
102.00
100.00

50.00
30.00
15.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 400.00
152.00
150.00
117.00
104.00
204.00
800.00

50.00
30.00
15.00

6.00
4.00

368.00


