

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 12-14-09



PADDY KEG™ MN Extended Payouts





	- 1/2 - 1/2	
١I		
١١		
П		
'		
	GACEC -	BEALC
	CASESO	R DEALS
- 1		

PADDY KEG	FORM 1088AL/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,548 PAYS OUT:	3 @ \$1.00 \$2,548.00
7 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 230 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	\$100.00 \$ 700.00 100.00 \$ 600.00 50.00 200.00 5.00 40.00 2.00 460.00 78.49% \$2,000.00 T \$548.00
EXTEND	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 2,548 PAYS OUT:	3 @ \$1.00 \$2,548.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 7 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 213 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	154.00



PADDY KEG	FORM 1088AS/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	3 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
1 10 Winners @	\$100.00 \$1,000.00 100.00 700.00
5 Winners @ 4 Winners @	100.00 700.00 50.00 250.00 25.00 100.00 2.00 408.00
204 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT	2.00 408.00 78.38%\$2,458.00
GROSS PROFI	Γ \$678.00
	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	3 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @	\$200.00\$ 400.00 152.00 152.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	150.00 150.00 125.00 125.00 104.00 416.00
7 Winners @	104.00 416.00 100.00 700.00 50.00 100.00
1 Winner @ 3 Winners @	50.00 100.00 25.00 25.00 6.00 18.00
1 Winner @ 184 Winners @	4.00 4.00 2.00 368.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	78.38%\$2,458.00 T \$678.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 4 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	LE WINNERS 11-20-09



PADDY KEG	FORM 1088A	V/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3	3,185.00
	75.13%\$ <u>2</u>	800.00 220.00 20.00 353.00 2,393.00
EXTEND	ED PAYO	UT
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3	3,185.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 4 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 338 Winners @	163.00 155.00 102.00 101.00 100.00 60.00 55.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 1.00	400.00 163.00 155.00 102.00 404.00 700.00 60.00 55.00 8.00 2.00 338.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	/5.13%\$2 T\$ 7	2,393.00 792.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP		11-20-09



ORDER-CASES OR DEALS

	PADDY KEG	FORM 1088	BAY/\$1.00	
100	TAKES IN: 3,185 (
	10 Winners @ 5 7 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 195 Winners @	\$100.00 100.00 50.00 15.00 2.00	\$1,000.00 700.00 250.00 60.00 390.00	
	DEFINITE PAYOUT 75 GROSS PROFIT	5.35%	\$2,400.00 \$785.00	
	5 DEALS PER CASE			
		@ \$1.00	\$3,185.00	
	PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 5 1 Winner @ 1 1 Winner @ 1 1 Winner @ 2 2 Winners @ 8 1 Winner @ 1	\$200.00 152.00 150.00	\$ 400.00 152.00 150.00	
A STATE OF	1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @	117.00 104.00 102.00	117.00 104.00 204.00	
	2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	100.00	800.00 50.00	L
A A	1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	15.00	15.00	
	1 Winner @ 184 Winners @	4.00	4.00 368.00	No.
	I DLI INITE I ATOUT 13	J.UU /U	92.400.00 I	
	GROSS PROFIT		\$785.00	g'
	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE	WINNERS	11-20-09	7.4





Paddy K eo	g FORM	1088AP/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
5 Winne 5 Winne 4 Winne 6 Winne 18 Winne	rs @ \$100.00 rs @ 100.00 rs @ 100.00 rs @ 100.00 rs @ 25.00	500.00 400.00 600.00 450.00
GROSS PF 5 DEALS PER CASE	ROFIT	\$2,450.00 \$735.00
EXTE	NDED P	AYOUT
PAVS OUT		\$3,185.00
4 Winner 16 Winner 1 Winner	rs @ \$200.00 rs @ 100.00 re @ 50.00	\$ 800.00 1,600.00 50.00
	OUT 76.92%	
1	ROFIT	•



